Roof Hatch
Installation instructions
Important
Installation of roof access hatches involves working at
heights and over voids with long drops. All care must be
taken to avoid falling. Use appropriate harnesses when
installing Sellwood Roof Access Hatches. These instructions
are not intended to be a complete lesson in the installing of

 roof and on top of the roof.
3. Choose a location with good access to the hatch from the
 Roof Access System if appropriate.
4. Choose a location that is clear of other services such as air
Note: model SRH650900 opens on the short edge and all
other models open on the longer edge.
SRH650900
SRH800800
SRH1150650
SRH1200900
SRH1525650
Sellwood Roof Hatch Installation Instructions v2.0
1
Dimensions of a Sellwood Roof Access Hatch
Model  Inside  Outside
SRH650900 650 x 900mm 715 x 965mm
SRH800800 800 x 800mm 865 x 865mm
SRH1150650   1150 x 650mm 1215 x 715mm
SRH1200900 1200 x 900mm 1265 x 965mm
SRH1525650 1525 x 650mm 1590 x 715mm
Preparing the Opening
On a steel or timber frame roof, create an opening in the
roof frame with an internal trim size the same size as the
inside measurement of the model to be installed. (Check